
din : A2.A1 -22 13:54,.12

Concurs

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 735284
Lati-tudine : +044.40 .48, 3

Loc lansare : flr] f;' c€ko

Data l-ansarii :
03.cY 'zL-

Columbofil : D8267 TRIFAN NICOLAE
Longitudine : +026.00 .40, 'l

1

Ceas Atomlc :
Ceas BENZING :
Si-ncronizare :
Por- imbarcati:

02 -07 -22
02.01 -22
02 -07 -22
012

'1 3:51 :53 GPS
1 3:51 :53 +000
1 3:51 :53 GPS+O3h

Nr. Serie inel Culo
are

Nr - inel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora
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DAl 1E1A6
DAl 1 EODB
DA1 1 DEC6
DA2EDB24
DAFD6OAB
DAi 1 DE5F
DADEED9A
DADEB59C
DA42C688
DA1 1 DFO4
DAB55E76
DA'i 'iDA2A
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02.07 1

02.07 1
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53
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3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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008
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U
+
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Semnaturi : Crescator
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Comisia control imbarcare/Desigifare
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Versiune SW

Antena CIub
: RO-04.32 Cod concurs : 050404
: BENZING 48901 006 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Serie ceas
Autorizar"e

ra a --\l z, \----

: 202025
: 80001 CC7
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